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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
ARRIVO
1 86 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 46'06.4 0.0
2 98 BERT Paolo 1978 POD VALLE INFERNOTTO 46'12.1 57
3 19 SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 46'14.0 7.6
4 69 BRUNO Giacomo 2001 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 46'21.6 15.2
5 7 LIBERATORI Emiliano 2004 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 47'21.3 1'14.9
6 62 BARALE Andrea 1994 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA 48'09.3 2'02.9
7 94 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 RUNCARD 50'36.2 4'29.8
8 70 GARNIER Claudio 1973 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 51'19.9 513.5
9 18 BARALE Samuele 2001 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 52'58.3 6'51.9
10 77 BERTONE Massimo 1980 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 53'12.2 7'05.8
1 57 MISSIO Gianguido 2001 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 53'36.6 7'30.2
12 46 TRON Manuel 1994 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 53'45.9 7'39.5
13 45 CRAFA Alessio 1994 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 53'54.9 7'48.5
14 82 FOSSAT Lorenzo 2002 ATLETICA ASTI 22 AS. 54'25.7 8'19.3
15 88 CALOSSO Camilla 1994 ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS 54'51.6 8'45.2
16 76 MELECA Sonia 1994 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 55'37.4 9'31.0
17 54 BOURLOT Giorgio 1965 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 56'01.5 9'55.1
18 1 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 56'31.7 10'25.3
19 36 GARNIER Luca 2004 GRUPPO AMICI SANTA MAR 57'02.3 10'55.9
20 87 BONNET Mauro 1967 GASM 57'35.6 11'29.2
21 15 BALBINO Alessandro 1994 ASD GIANNONERUNNING CI 57'53.3 11'46.9
22 81 MARTINI Paolo 1978 RUNCARD 57'58.9 11'52.5
23 65 PEDRONI Fabrizio 1990 RUNCARD 59'17.7 13'11.3
24 34 VALOCCHI Michele 1988 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'28.7 13'22.3
25 90 ATTENE Gianfranca 1979 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 59'55.4 13'49.0
26 78 GIORDAN Marco 1967 GASM 1:00'48.1 14'41.7
27 35 GARNIER Massimo 1974 GRUPPO AMICI SANTA MAR 1:00'50.8 14'44 4
28 50 PASCAL Davide 1986 RUNCARD 1:01'15.1 15'08.7
29 31 ALBERTO Andrea 1979 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:01'26.6 15'20.2
30 29 MANCINI Claudio 1992 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:02'06.4 16'00.0
31 92 NEGRINI Andrea 1967 A.S.D. BORGARETTOS5 1:02'10.3 16'03.9
32 22 LONG Simone 1982 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:02'18.0 16'11.6
33 41 LIBERATORI Massimiliano 1967 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:02'28.3 16'21.9
34 73 LONG Stefano 1993 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:02'45.8 16'39.4
35 11 MERLO Fausto 1976 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:02'59.4 16'53.0
36 97 BONNET Stefano 1997 GASM 1:02'59.8 16'53.4
37 72 LEMMA Andrea 1971 BASE RUNNING 1:03'09.0 17'02.6
38 99 BERT Alessandro 2007 POD VALLE INFERNOTTO 1:03'09.4 17'03.0
39 96 CHIAVAZZA Irma 2002 ATL SALUZZO 1:03'13.6 17'07.2
40 95 BOUCHARD Noemi 2002 ATL SALUZZO 1:03'23.2 17'16.8
41 53 PELLISSONE Federico 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:04'06.5 18'00.1
42 51 FONIO Maurizio 1972 RUNCARD 1:05'01.1 18'54.7
43 17 MELONI Angela 1971 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:05'02.2 18'55.8
44 48 CHIAVAZZA Roberto 1971 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:05'17.9 19'11.5
45 42 VALOCCHI Umberto 1957 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:06'40.5 20'34.1
46 58 SCIASCIA Paolo 1974 RUNCARD 1:07'09.6 21'03.2
47 91 DE FINIS Luigia 1965 A.S.D. BORGARETTOS5 1:07'24.0 21'17.6
48 12 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 SPORTIFICATION 1:07'36.6 21'30.2
49 74 VOLPIANO Claudio 1962 RUNCARD 1:07'40.0 21'33.6
50 63 BARRA Flavio 1983 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:08'42.7 22'36.3
51 84 RAS Giulia 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:08'53.0 22'46.6
52 14 TURINI Andrea 1980 RUNCARD 1:09'10.1 23'03.7
53 75 TURTURRO Angelica 1970 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:09'21.0 23'14.6
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NUM
CODICE

POS NUM
PETT
54 83
55 16
56 85
57 30
58 27
59 9
60 89
61 2
62 26
63 61
64 20
65 79
66 67
67 55
68 23
69 68
70 33
71 71
72 66
73 10
74 64
75 43
76 40
77 38
78 3
79 93
80 39
81 6
82 32
83 24
84 47
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
4
5
8
13
21
25
28
37
49
52
56
80
NON ARRIVATI
44
SQUALIFICATI
1 88
2 76
3 90
4 96
5 95
6 17
7 91
8 84
9 75

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

RAS Mauro

PREGNO Marco
GAYDOU Paolo
VOTANO Antonio
BERTIN Sylvie

GIAl Claudio
OLIVIERI  Fabrizio
PIRILLO Erika
BERGER Federica
REFOURN Simone
GILARDI Giuseppe
PAIRONE Matteo
FORLAI Guido Gianpiero
SANTI Dario

FEDELE Anna

BONTA' Alessandro
POLLIOTTO Marina
BAROTTI Cristiana
MONTALDO Dario
GILLIO TOS Giunia
MANISCALCO Gianluca
ROCCHIA Valerio
ALBERTO Samanta
ISABELLO Carla
BERTENASCO Barbara
TAGLIATORI Chiara
LAGGIARD Emanuele
BOGLIONE Donatella
FALCO Marinella
POETTO Lorenzo
VERNACCHIO Maria Grazia

12

BRUNO Carlo
SOMMARIVA Andrea
BARALE Daniel
RUBIOLA Daniele
KOSZTANDI Mihaly
CAMUSSO Silvia
MINA Luca

DESCO Elso

DI LENA Alessandro
PAGANI Giulia
MANFREDI Eric
CIVALLERO Lorenzo

1
AREZZ| Giorgia

0

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1961 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
1965 AS.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNI
1968 U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D
1955 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH
1980 AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE
1974 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA
1957 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH
1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER
1979 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
1993 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
1961 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
2003 STANDARD

1955 RUNCARD

1979 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER
2003 DI TUTTI | SENTIERI A.
1975 AS.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNI
1968 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
1975 BASE RUNNING

1953 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROS
1975 STANDARD

1982 AS.D. BORGARETTO5
1965 AS.D. BAUDENASCA

1997 RUNCARD

1959 RUNCARD

1970 9 92 RUNNING ASD

1974 ATL PINMEROLO

1964 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

1967 AS.D.POD. VALLE INFER
1964 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
1975 RUNCARD

1978 AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE
1962 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
1969 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE
2001 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
1962 TURIN MARATHON

1956 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
1988 US. LA SALLE GIAVENO
1984 US. LA SALLE GIAVENO
1954 AS.D. US. SANFRONT A
1980 RUNCARD

1992 RUNCARD

1993 G.S. DES AMIS

1975 ATLETICA SALUZZO

1980 AS.D. BAUDENASCA

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE

CALOSSO Camilla
MELECA Sonia
ATTENE Gianfranca
CHIAVAZZA Irma
BOUCHARD Noemi
MELONI Angela

DE FINIS Luigia
RAS Giulia
TURTURRO Angelica

07-07-2024 / PRALI (TO)

1994 ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
1994 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
1979 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER
2002 ATL SALUZZO

2002 ATL SALUZZO

1971 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
1965 AS.D. BORGARETTO5
1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.
1970 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER

TEMPO  DISTACCO

FINALE

1:09'27.4
1:09'33.9
1:11'33.5
1:11'58.4
1:12'36.9
1:13'24.4
1:13'37.2
1:13'40.8
1:14'10.9
1:14'39.8
1:14'51.8
1:14'53.5
1:15'42.1
1:16'30.1
1:16'57.4
1:17'01.4
1:17'30.6
1:18'03.6
1:18'21.7
1:18'26.6
1:18'33.9
1:19'10.8
1:19'26.7
1:19'34.5
1:20'27.9
1:21'02.6
1:22'40.6
1:22'54.3
1:23'20.4
1:24'48.3
1:31'09.6

54'51.6
55'37.4
59'65.4
1:03'13.6
1:03'23.2
1:05'02.2
1:07'24.0
1:08'53.0
1:09'21.0

23'21.0
23'27.5
25'27 1
25'52.0
26'30.5
27'18.0
27'30.8
27'34.4
28'04.5
28'33.4
28'45.4
28'47 1
29'35.7
30'23.7
30'51.0
30'55.0
31'24.2
31'57.2
32'15.3
32'20.2
32'27.5
33'04.4
33'20.3
33'28.1
34'21.5
34'56.2
36'34.2
36'47.9
37'14.0
38'41.9
45'03.2

0.0
45.8
5'03.8
8'22.0
8'31.6
10'10.6
12'32.4
14'01.4
14'29.4

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
10 27 BERTIN Sylvie
11 2 PIRILLO Erika
12 26 BERGER Federica
13 23 FEDELE Anna
14 33 POLLIOTTO Marina
15 71 BAROTTI Cristiana
16 10 GILLIO TOS Giunia
17 40 ALBERTO Samanta
18 38 ISABELLO Carla
19 3 BERTENASCO Barbara
20 93 TAGLIATORI Chiara
21 6 BOGLIONE Donatella
22 32 FALCO Marinella
23 47 VERNACCHIO Maria Grazia
ISCRITTI ... 26
NON PARTITI .. 2
25 CAMUSSO Silvia
52 PAGANI Giulia
NON ARRIVATI .. 1
44 AREZZ| Giorgia
SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ASSOLUTI MASCHILE

1 86 BECCHIO Lorenzo

2 98 BERT Paolo

3 19 SOGGETTI Emanuele
4 69 BRUNO Giacomo

5 7 LIBERATORI Emiliano
6 62 BARALE Andrea

7 94 MESSINA Giacomo

8 70 GARNIER Claudio

9 18 BARALE Samuele

10 77 BERTONE Massimo
11 57 MISSIO Gianguido
12 46 TRON Manuel

13 45 CRAFA Alessio

14 82 FOSSAT Lorenzo

15 54 BOURLOT Giorgio

16 1 D'ALESSANDRO Christian
17 36 GARNIER Luca

18 87 BONNET Mauro

19 15 BALBINO Alessandro
20 81 MARTINI Paolo

21 65 PEDRONI Fabrizio

22 34 VALOCCHI Michele
23 78 GIORDAN Marco

24 35 GARNIER Massimo
25 50 PASCAL Davide

26 31 ALBERTO Andrea

27 29 MANCINI Claudio

28 92 NEGRINI Andrea

29 22 LONG Simone

30 41 LIBERATORI Massimiliano
31 73 LONG Stefano

32 1 MERLO Fausto

33 97 BONNET Stefano

34 72 LEMMA Andrea

35 99 BERT Alessandro

36 53 PELLISSONE Federico

07-07-2024 / PRALI (TO)

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1980
1987
1979
2003
1968
1975
1975
1997
1959
1970
1974
1967
1964
1978

1988
1992

1980

1993
1978
2000
2001
2004
1994
1994
1973
2001
1980
2001
1994
1994
2002
1965
1987
2004
1967
1994
1978
1990
1988
1967
1974
1986
1979
1992
1967
1982
1967
1993
1976
1997
1971
2007
1965

AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
DI TUTTI | SENTIERI A.
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
BASE RUNNING
STANDARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

9 92 RUNNING ASD

ATL PINMEROLO
AS.D.POD. VALLE INFER
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE

US. LA SALLE GIAVENO
RUNCARD

AS.D. BAUDENASCA

ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
POD VALLE INFERNOTTO
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
AS.D. ATLETICA ROATA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
AS.D.POD. VALLE INFER
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA ASTI 22 AS.
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80

GRUPPO AMICI SANTA MAR
GASM

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AS.D. BAUDENASCA
GASM

GRUPPO AMICI SANTA MAR
RUNCARD

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
AS.D. BORGARETTO5
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
AS.D. BAUDENASCA
GASM

BASE RUNNING

POD VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

TEMPO  DISTACCO

FINALE

1:12'36.9
1:13'40.8
1:14'10.9
1:16'57.4
1:17'30.6
1:18'03.6
1:18'26.6
1:19'26.7
1:19'34.5
1:20'27.9
1:21'02.6
1:22'54.3
1:23'20.4
1:31'09.6

46'06.4
46'12.1
46'14.0
46'21.6
47'21.3
48'09.3
50'36.2
51'19.9
52'58.3
53'12.2
53'36.6
53'45.9
53'54.9
54'25.7
56'01.5
56'31.7
57'02.3
57'35.6
57'53.3
57'58.9
59'17.7
59'28.7
1:00'48.1
1:00'50.8
1:01'15.1
1:01'26.6
1:02'06.4
1:02'10.3
1:02'18.0
1:02'28.3
1:02'45.8
1:02'59.4
1:02'59.8
1:03'09.0
1:03'09.4
1:04'06.5

17'45.3
18'49.2
19'19.3
22'05.8
22'39.0
23'12.0
23'35.0
24'35.1
24'42.9
25'36.3
26'11.0
28'02.7
28'28.8
36'18.0

0.0

5.7

7.6
15.2
1'14.9
2'02.9
4'29.8
5'13.5
6'51.9
7'05.8
7'30.2
7'39.5
7'48.5
8'19.3
9'65.1
10'25.3
10'55.9
11'29.2
11'46.9
11'562.5
13'11.3
13'22.3
14'41.7
14'44.4
15'08.7
15'20.2
16'00.0
16'03.9
16'11.6
16'21.9
16'39.4
16'53.0
16'53.4
17'02.6
17'03.0
18'00.1

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE
37 51
38 48
39 42
40 58
41 12
2 74
43 63
4 14
45 83
46 16
47 85
48 30
49 9
50 89
51 61
52 20
53 79
54 67
55 55
56 68
57 66
58 64
59 43
60 39
61 24
ISCRITTI ... 71
NON PARTITI 10
4
5
8
13
21
28
37
49
56
80
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

07-07-2024 / PRALI (TO)

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

FONIO Maurizio
CHIAVAZZA Roberto
VALOCCHI Umberto
SCIASCIA Paolo
MARTINENGO Alberto
VOLPIANO Claudio
BARRA Flavio
TURINI Andrea

RAS Mauro

PREGNO Marco
GAYDOU Paolo
VOTANO Antonio
GIAl Claudio
OLIVIERI  Fabrizio
REFOURN Simone
GILARDI Giuseppe
PAIRONE Matteo
FORLAI Guido Gianpiero
SANTI Dario

BONTA' Alessandro
MONTALDO Dario
MANISCALCO Gianluca
ROCCHIA Valerio
LAGGIARD Emanuele
POETTO Lorenzo

BRUNO Carlo
SOMMARIVA Andrea
BARALE Daniel
RUBIOLA Daniele
KOSZTANDI Mihaly
MINA Luca

DESCO Elso

DI LENA Alessandro
MANFREDI Eric
CIVALLERO Lorenzo

ESPOSTA ORE:

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1972
1971
1957
1974
1983
1962
1983
1980
1961
1965
1968
1955
1974
1957
1993
1961
2003
1955
1979
1975
1953
1982
1965
1964
1975

1962
1969
2001
1962
1956
1984
1954
1980
1993
1975

11.50

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SALUZZO

S.D. BAUDENASCA
RUNCARD

SPORTIFICATION

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE
AS.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNI
U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D
ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH
ASD LAVORATORI INTESA
ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
STANDARD

RUNCARD

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER

AS.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNI
G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROS
AS.D. BORGARETTO5
AS.D. BAUDENASCA
AS.D. BAUDENASCA
RUNCARD

ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
TURIN MARATHON

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
AS.D. US. SANFRONT A
RUNCARD

G.S. DES AMIS

ATLETICA SALUZZO

TEMPO  DISTACCO

FINALE

1:05'01.1
1:05'17.9
1:06'40.5
1:07'09.6
1:07'36.6
1:07'40.0
1:08'42.7
1:09'10.1
1:09'27.4
1:09'33.9
1:11'33.5
1:11'58.4
1:13'24.4
1:13'37.2
1:14'39.8
1:14'51.8
1:14'53.5
1:15'42.1
1:16'30.1
1:17'01.4
1:18'21.7
1:18'33.9
1:19'10.8
1:22'40.6
1:24'48.3

LA GIURIA

18'54.7
19'11.5
20'34.1
21'03.2
21'30.2
21'33.6
22'36.3
23'03.7
23'21.0
23'27.5
25271
25'52.0
27'18.0
27'30.8
28'33.4
28'45.4
28'47 1
29'35.7
30'23.7
30'55.0
32'15.3
32'27.5
33'04.4
36'34.2
38'41.9

PNT
TAB
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